
Equest Compliance Job Listing Report
Location
Date Range 9/1/2023 - 9/5/2024
Client New Knoxville Telephone Company

Company Primary Board Job Title Location Req Number Job Posting Date Job Board Partners
New Knoxville Telephone Company JOFDAV Service Technician New Knoxville, OH SERVI001759-00001 9/29/23 Board Website Method of Posting

JOFDAV https://www.jofdav.com/ Feed
Glass Door http://www.glassdoor.com Feed
JuJu http://www.juju.com Feed
JobInventory.com http://www.jobinventory.com Feed
CareerAlerts.com http://www.careeralerts.com Feed
Employment Crossings https://www.employmentcrossing.com/ Feed
Jobs Trovit https://job.trovit.com/ Feed
EARN https://www.askearn.org/ Feed
Facebook https://www.facebook.com/jobs Feed
Veterans Families United veteransfamiliesunited.org Feed
Illinios Job Link illiniosjoblink.illinios.gov Feed
USAA/RecruitMilitary jobfinder.usaa360.com Feed
Pennsylvania Department of Military and Veterans Affairs (DMVA) https://www.dmva.pa.gov/Pages/default.aspx Feed
Job Accomodation Network (JAN) askjan.org Feed
bestJOBSusa http://www.bestjobsusa.com/ Feed

New Knoxville Telephone Company US Diversity Service Technician New Knoxville, OH SERVI001759-00001 9/29/23 Board Website Method of Posting
US Diversity https://www.usdiversity.com/ Feed
African American Careers https://www.africanamericancareers.org Feed
African American Jobs https://www.africanamericanjobs.org/ Feed
Asian Careers https://www.asiancareers.org/ Feed
Asian Workforce https://www.usd-asianworkforce.com/Â Â Â  Feed
Asian Jobs https://www.asianjobs.org/ Feed
Disability Jobs https://www.disabilityjobs.org/ Feed
Disability Careers https://www.disabilitycareers.org/ Feed
USD Veterans https://www.usd-veterans.com/Â  Feed
Veteran Careers https://www.veterancareers.org/ Feed
Veteran Jobs https://www.veteranjobs.org/Â  Feed
USD Disabled Vets https://www.usd-disabledvets.com/ Feed
Gay Careers https://www.gaycareers.org/ Feed
Gay Jobs https://www.gayjobs.org/Â  Feed
Hispanic Careers https://www.hispaniccareers.org/ Feed
USD Hispanic Workforce https://www.usd-hispanicworkforce.com/ Feed
Hispanic Jobs https://www.hispanicjobs.org/ Feed
Native American Careers https://www.nativeamericancareers.org/ Feed
American Indian Jobs https://www.americanindianjobs.org/ Feed
Senior Careers https://www.seniorscareers.org/ Feed
Senior Jobs https://www.seniorsjobs.org/Â Â Â Â Â Â Â Â  Feed
USD Working Women https://www.usd-workingwomen.com/ Feed
Womans Careers https://www.womenscareers.org/ Feed
Womens Jobs https://www.womensjobs.org/Â Â Â Â  Feed
US Diversity https://www.usdiversity.net/ Feed
US Diversity https://www.usdiversity.org/ Feed

New Knoxville Telephone Company RecruitABILITY Service Technician New Knoxville, OH SERVI001759-00001 9/29/23 Board Website Method of Posting
RecruitABILITY http://www.recruit-ability.com/ Feed
LinkedIn www.linkedin.com Feed
Kimble Group https://kimblegroup.com/ Feed
David Careers https://davidcareers.com/ Feed
Jobcase https://www.jobcase.com/ Feed
Jobble https://jooble.org/ Feed
MASSHIRE JobQuest https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/ Feed
Facebook https://www.facebook.com/jobs Feed
CareerOneStop https://www.careeronestop.org/ Feed
Ziprecruiter https://www.ziprecruiter.com/ Feed
Jobtome https://us.jobtome.com/ Feed
EmployGeorgia https://employgeorgia.com/ Feed
New York State JobZone JobZone.ny.gov Feed
IHire.com IHire.com Feed
Kentucy Career Center https://focuscareer.ky.gov/careerexplorer/home Feed
EARN https://askearn.org/ Feed
Petersons.com https://www.petersons.com/ Feed
Greater St. Cloud JobSpot https://www.greaterstcloudjobspot.com/ Feed
IllinoisJobLink.com https://illinoisjoblink.illinois.gov/ada/r/ Feed
Job Center of Wisconsin https://jobcenterofwisconsin.com/ Feed
Source America http://sourceamerica.org/ Feed
Texas Workforce Commission https://texasskillstowork.com/ Feed
Simply Hired https://www.simplyhired.com/ Feed

New Knoxville Telephone Company JOFDAV Service Technician New Knoxville, OH SERVI001763-00001 10/24/23 Board Website Method of Posting



JOFDAV https://www.jofdav.com/ Feed
Glass Door http://www.glassdoor.com Feed
JuJu http://www.juju.com Feed
JobInventory.com http://www.jobinventory.com Feed
CareerAlerts.com http://www.careeralerts.com Feed
Employment Crossings https://www.employmentcrossing.com/ Feed
Jobs Trovit https://job.trovit.com/ Feed
EARN https://www.askearn.org/ Feed
Facebook https://www.facebook.com/jobs Feed
Veterans Families United veteransfamiliesunited.org Feed
Illinios Job Link illiniosjoblink.illinios.gov Feed
USAA/RecruitMilitary jobfinder.usaa360.com Feed
Pennsylvania Department of Military and Veterans Affairs (DMVA) https://www.dmva.pa.gov/Pages/default.aspx Feed
Job Accomodation Network (JAN) askjan.org Feed
bestJOBSusa http://www.bestjobsusa.com/ Feed

New Knoxville Telephone Company US Diversity Service Technician New Knoxville, OH SERVI001763-00001 10/24/23 Board Website Method of Posting
US Diversity https://www.usdiversity.com/ Feed
African American Careers https://www.africanamericancareers.org Feed
African American Jobs https://www.africanamericanjobs.org/ Feed
Asian Careers https://www.asiancareers.org/ Feed
Asian Workforce https://www.usd-asianworkforce.com/Â Â Â  Feed
Asian Jobs https://www.asianjobs.org/ Feed
Disability Jobs https://www.disabilityjobs.org/ Feed
Disability Careers https://www.disabilitycareers.org/ Feed
USD Veterans https://www.usd-veterans.com/Â  Feed
Veteran Careers https://www.veterancareers.org/ Feed
Veteran Jobs https://www.veteranjobs.org/Â  Feed
USD Disabled Vets https://www.usd-disabledvets.com/ Feed
Gay Careers https://www.gaycareers.org/ Feed
Gay Jobs https://www.gayjobs.org/Â  Feed
Hispanic Careers https://www.hispaniccareers.org/ Feed
USD Hispanic Workforce https://www.usd-hispanicworkforce.com/ Feed
Hispanic Jobs https://www.hispanicjobs.org/ Feed
Native American Careers https://www.nativeamericancareers.org/ Feed
American Indian Jobs https://www.americanindianjobs.org/ Feed
Senior Careers https://www.seniorscareers.org/ Feed
Senior Jobs https://www.seniorsjobs.org/Â Â Â Â Â Â Â Â  Feed
USD Working Women https://www.usd-workingwomen.com/ Feed
Womans Careers https://www.womenscareers.org/ Feed
Womens Jobs https://www.womensjobs.org/Â Â Â Â  Feed
US Diversity https://www.usdiversity.net/ Feed
US Diversity https://www.usdiversity.org/ Feed

New Knoxville Telephone Company RecruitABILITY Service Technician New Knoxville, OH SERVI001763-00001 10/24/23 Board Website Method of Posting
RecruitABILITY http://www.recruit-ability.com/ Feed
LinkedIn www.linkedin.com Feed
Kimble Group https://kimblegroup.com/ Feed
David Careers https://davidcareers.com/ Feed
Jobcase https://www.jobcase.com/ Feed
Jobble https://jooble.org/ Feed
MASSHIRE JobQuest https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/ Feed
Facebook https://www.facebook.com/jobs Feed
CareerOneStop https://www.careeronestop.org/ Feed
Ziprecruiter https://www.ziprecruiter.com/ Feed
Jobtome https://us.jobtome.com/ Feed
EmployGeorgia https://employgeorgia.com/ Feed
New York State JobZone JobZone.ny.gov Feed
IHire.com IHire.com Feed
Kentucy Career Center https://focuscareer.ky.gov/careerexplorer/home Feed
EARN https://askearn.org/ Feed
Petersons.com https://www.petersons.com/ Feed
Greater St. Cloud JobSpot https://www.greaterstcloudjobspot.com/ Feed
IllinoisJobLink.com https://illinoisjoblink.illinois.gov/ada/r/ Feed
Job Center of Wisconsin https://jobcenterofwisconsin.com/ Feed
Source America http://sourceamerica.org/ Feed
Texas Workforce Commission https://texasskillstowork.com/ Feed
Simply Hired https://www.simplyhired.com/ Feed

New Knoxville Telephone Company JOFDAV Customer Service RepresentativeSidney, OH CUSTO001816-00001 2/21/24 Board Website Method of Posting
JOFDAV https://www.jofdav.com/ Feed
Glass Door http://www.glassdoor.com Feed
JuJu http://www.juju.com Feed
JobInventory.com http://www.jobinventory.com Feed
CareerAlerts.com http://www.careeralerts.com Feed
Employment Crossings https://www.employmentcrossing.com/ Feed
Jobs Trovit https://job.trovit.com/ Feed
EARN https://www.askearn.org/ Feed
Facebook https://www.facebook.com/jobs Feed



Veterans Families United veteransfamiliesunited.org Feed
Illinios Job Link illiniosjoblink.illinios.gov Feed
USAA/RecruitMilitary jobfinder.usaa360.com Feed
Pennsylvania Department of Military and Veterans Affairs (DMVA) https://www.dmva.pa.gov/Pages/default.aspx Feed
Job Accomodation Network (JAN) askjan.org Feed
bestJOBSusa http://www.bestjobsusa.com/ Feed

New Knoxville Telephone Company US Diversity Customer Service RepresentativeSidney, OH CUSTO001816-00001 2/21/24 Board Website Method of Posting
US Diversity https://www.usdiversity.com/ Feed
African American Careers https://www.africanamericancareers.org Feed
African American Jobs https://www.africanamericanjobs.org/ Feed
Asian Careers https://www.asiancareers.org/ Feed
Asian Workforce https://www.usd-asianworkforce.com/Â Â Â  Feed
Asian Jobs https://www.asianjobs.org/ Feed
Disability Jobs https://www.disabilityjobs.org/ Feed
Disability Careers https://www.disabilitycareers.org/ Feed
USD Veterans https://www.usd-veterans.com/Â  Feed
Veteran Careers https://www.veterancareers.org/ Feed
Veteran Jobs https://www.veteranjobs.org/Â  Feed
USD Disabled Vets https://www.usd-disabledvets.com/ Feed
Gay Careers https://www.gaycareers.org/ Feed
Gay Jobs https://www.gayjobs.org/Â  Feed
Hispanic Careers https://www.hispaniccareers.org/ Feed
USD Hispanic Workforce https://www.usd-hispanicworkforce.com/ Feed
Hispanic Jobs https://www.hispanicjobs.org/ Feed
Native American Careers https://www.nativeamericancareers.org/ Feed
American Indian Jobs https://www.americanindianjobs.org/ Feed
Senior Careers https://www.seniorscareers.org/ Feed
Senior Jobs https://www.seniorsjobs.org/Â Â Â Â Â Â Â Â  Feed
USD Working Women https://www.usd-workingwomen.com/ Feed
Womans Careers https://www.womenscareers.org/ Feed
Womens Jobs https://www.womensjobs.org/Â Â Â Â  Feed
US Diversity https://www.usdiversity.net/ Feed
US Diversity https://www.usdiversity.org/ Feed

New Knoxville Telephone Company RecruitABILITY Customer Service RepresentativeSidney, OH CUSTO001816-00001 2/21/24 Board Website Method of Posting
RecruitABILITY http://www.recruit-ability.com/ Feed
LinkedIn www.linkedin.com Feed
Kimble Group https://kimblegroup.com/ Feed
David Careers https://davidcareers.com/ Feed
Jobcase https://www.jobcase.com/ Feed
Jobble https://jooble.org/ Feed
MASSHIRE JobQuest https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/ Feed
Facebook https://www.facebook.com/jobs Feed
CareerOneStop https://www.careeronestop.org/ Feed
Ziprecruiter https://www.ziprecruiter.com/ Feed
Jobtome https://us.jobtome.com/ Feed
EmployGeorgia https://employgeorgia.com/ Feed
New York State JobZone JobZone.ny.gov Feed
IHire.com IHire.com Feed
Kentucy Career Center https://focuscareer.ky.gov/careerexplorer/home Feed
EARN https://askearn.org/ Feed
Petersons.com https://www.petersons.com/ Feed
Greater St. Cloud JobSpot https://www.greaterstcloudjobspot.com/ Feed
IllinoisJobLink.com https://illinoisjoblink.illinois.gov/ada/r/ Feed
Job Center of Wisconsin https://jobcenterofwisconsin.com/ Feed
Source America http://sourceamerica.org/ Feed
Texas Workforce Commission https://texasskillstowork.com/ Feed
Simply Hired https://www.simplyhired.com/ Feed


